

GR-158/2020

Present : Sri P. Bose; UID No. WB00906, JM, Dinhata

Order No. 10;

Dt. 02-06-2023

Today is fixed for appearance.

Out of four accused on CB, three accused are present with lawyer and other accused is absent by petition which is considered and allowed.

Perused the case record.

To 14-09-2023 for framing of charge.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Sd/-

Judicial Magistrate

Dinhata.

Sd/-

Judicial Magistrate

Dinhata.